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FIRST NAME
PAUL
STEVEN
CARLOS
NICK
ARMANDO
HECTOR
ARTURO
DYLAN
JOEL
DANIEL
FERNANDO®
KOSUKE
DEREK
CHARLIE
GUSTAVO
ALEX
DEVIN
ANDREW
ALBERT
PATRICK
LUIS
NUMBER 41
CHARLES
AARON
BRANDON
JONATHON
ANGEL
EVAN

ALEX
CLAIRE
JOSE
JENNA
TAYLOR
ANTOINIO
PATRICK
HAVEL
MATT
STEVEN
HILARY
SAULO
MARIE
BRIDIE
BRYANT
EMILY
MICHAEL
CAELA
JASON

48th Annual Balboa Park
4 Mile Cross Country

September 1, 2012

LAST NAME
WELLMAN
MARTINEZ
BJORQUEZ
BERNAL
LAVA
HERNANDE3Z
CANELA
MARX
FROST-TIFT
SEIDEL
BLANCO
AMANO
BRADLEY
GAMBLE
OLM

PHIPPS
BORIJAS
CORMAN
GOMEZ
BLADWIN
de la VEGA
NO NAME OR INFO
McKEOWN
HEMPHILL
POMERANTZ
LOPEZ
SAUCEDA
GONZALES
SAMARIN
RETHMEIER
RICHA
MUNGUIA
BOSWELL
HERNANDEZ
BURKHARDT
RESPES
STOHL
PEREZ
CORNO
RIVERA
SCHAPER
McCAREY
BENTER
LARRIMER
GASPARRA
TIMINSKY
HABEGER

Open Results

AGE
34
17
19
29
23
40
20
20
24
32
33
28
32
24
28
30
18
32
18
36
27

30
20
25
31
18
16
25
26
25
28
18
23
29
18
36
18
36
34
34
23
23
32
17
25
29

GENDER
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TIME
21:40
21:46
21:46
21:48
21:53
21:55
21:59
22:01
22:12
22:13
22:24
22:32
22:34
22:37
22:39
22:43
22:50
22:51
23:04
23:08
23:18
23:27
23:29
23:48
23:49
23:51
23:55
23:55
23:58
24:02
24:19
24:21
24:28
24:39
24:46
24:57
25:00
25:11
25:14
25:28
25:34
25:36
25:49
26:04
26:10
26:12
26:17



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

KRISTIN
GABRILEE
KEVIN
JOHN
JORDAN
CAMERON
MERCY
KATHY
JENNIFER
KELCIE
BEKCI
MATTHEW
JESSICA
JOSE
BRENDA
CAILIN
BETHANY
SAMANTHA
BRIAN
NELSON
LYNDSEY
TOSHIN
JANA
BETSY
JEWEL
KIMBERLY
LISA
KAITLIN
KELLY
KELSEY
HUNTER
SAMUEL
JENNIFER
JOEL
NANCY
CHANDLER
MICHAEL
MARCOS
DERMOT
ARES
JONATHON
ALIA

JUAN
KATRINA
REGINA
BRANDON
HAZEEL
AMANDA
AMAREE
MICHAELA
FRANCESCA
cl

KYLE
JESU-CRISTINA

SCHLEICHER
TINSLEY
HOELSCHER
FUNK
SPECTOR
HYLTON
RAY

KASISCHKE-LOCKWOOD

UWINS
WIEMANN
McCLINTOCK
MURRAY
KARLSSON
ROMAN
STEVENS
LYNAM
RAHALL
ESPIADOLA
WRONA
RADER
GOLDEN
AGBEDE
STOKES
ARMITAGE
JOHNSON
MELECHINSKY
KRON
COLEMAN
CRAMPTON
NIELSEN
FOWLIE
BOONE
SANTA MARIA
WHITE
DIiBENEDETTA
JOHNSON
NAYLOR
RODRIGUEZ
STRATTON
READING
GEORGE
LACROIX
DELGADO
TEAGUE
SORIA
BYRNE
GROFF
KINARL
BERY
FROMME
HODGES
GROFF
MARTINEZ
CLARIDAD

28
14
29
35
25
11
30
36
38
24
32
34
30
17
26
24
23
23
29
13
31
12
23
17
34
18
27
19
29
16
11
12
33
24
28
16
64
34
33
11
35
17
33
33
26
13
12
NO AGE

13
12
38
24
39
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26:35
26:37
26:49
26:52
26:57
27:06
27:12
27:15
27:21
27:24
27:45
27:53
27:57
28:00
28:06
28:07
28:09
28:11
28:16
28:22
28:25
28:38
28:42
28:46
29:11
29:12
29:15
29:18
29:24
29:33
29:41
29:45
29:53
30:01
30:07
30:42
31:05
31:18
31:28
31:31
31:34
31:54
31:58
32:01
32:02
32:36
32:37
32:57
33:04
33:09
33:43
33:57
34:00
34:56



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

SAM
LAUREL
ARTEA
JENNY
COLLIN
STEVEN
MATT
RICHARD
ANDREA
TOM

KARLSON
NORRIS

DUNN
THOMAS

BECK
PURUGGANAN
MATTHEWS
TORRES

BIRCH

BIRCH

19
11
34
38
11
36
53
39
30
35

T <L

35:17
35:38
36:03
37:21
39:22
40:00
40:24
41:38
41:56
42:32



